Division4 Men A
Round 1
Wallagah Lakers
Net Profits
Knights

Division4 Men C
Round 1
Inner City Hawkes

Maccabi Benny's Ball

Waivers

60
72
38

26
23
26

TeamTam
Inner City Pappas
The Elites

Garuda Titans
Botany Forsaken
Five Man Weave

32
39
24

32
31
18

Division4 Men B
Round 1

Maccabi Mishpoochas
Inner City Spartans

Legacy
Newtown Dragons
Newtown Knaves

30
70
37
32
36

Sunday Swish

Inner City Dave's Army
Outer City

Pagewood Meerkats
Electric Eels

39
25
62
36
32



Division4 Men A Played Win Loss Draw Bye FW FL FOR AGAINST PTS %Win
Wallagah Lakers 1 60 32 3 100
Net Profits 1 72 39 3 100
Knights 1 38 24 3 100
Team Tam 1 32 60 1 00
Inner City Pappas 1 39 72 1 00
The Elites 1 24 38 1 00
Garuda Riders 1 0

Division 4 Men B Played Win Loss Draw Bye FW FL FOR AGAINST PTS %Win
Sunday Swish 1 1 39 30 3 00
Inner City Spartans 1 1 70 25 3 100
Outer City 1 1 62 37 3 100
Pagewood Meerkats 1 1 36 32 3 00
Newtown Knaves 1 1 36 32 3 00
Maccabi Mishpoochas 1 1 30 39 1 100
Inner City Dave's Army 1 1 25 70 1 00
Legacy 1 1 37 62 1 100
Newtown Dragons 1 1 32 36 1 100
Electric Eels 1 1 32 36 1 00

Division4 Men C Played Win Loss Draw Bye FW FL FOR AGAINST PTS %Win
Garuda Titans 1 32 26 3 00
Botany Forsaken 1 31 23 3 100
Waivers 1 26 18 3 00
Inner City Hawkes 1 26 32 1 100
Maccabi Benny's Ball 1 23 31 1 100
Five Man Weave 1 18 26 1 00
Inner City Buzz 1 0 00
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